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NOTICE INTERNAL EXAMINATION-2022 

B.COM (Honours & General) 

Date Semester-IIl Honours Semester-V Honours 

3.00 P.M.-4. 00 P.M. 5.00 P.M.-6. 00 P.M. 

/12/22(Thursday) Business Regulatory | Auditing 
Framework 

Information Technology & | Indian Financial System 

its Business Application 
2/12/22(Friday) 

3/12/22 (Saturday) Direct Taxation 

6/12/22(Tuesday) Financial Accounting II Banking & Insurancel 
Consumer Behaviour & 

Customer Relationship 
Management 

Business Communication& | Corporate Accounting/ 
Product & Pricing 

Management and Marketing 

7/12/22(Wednesday) 
E-Commerce 

Communication 

Dr. Parthapratim Dasgyyte 
MA, M.Phil, Ph.D 

Principal 
Barasat College 
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(Amliated to West Bengal State University) 
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NOTICE INTERNAL EXAMINATION-2022 

B.COM (Honours & General) 

Date Semester-II General Semester-V General 

3.00 P.M. -4.00 P.M. 5.00 P.M.-6.00 P.M. 

8/12/22(Thursday) Business Regulatory Auditing 
Framework 

9/12/22(Friday) Information Technology & its Entrepreneurship 
Business Application Development 

10/12/22(Saturday) Financial Accounting II Banking & Insurancel 
Consumer Behaviour & 

Customer Relationship 

Management 

Corporate Accounting/ 
Product& Pricing 
Management and 

Marketing 

12/12/22(Monday) 

Communication 

Dr. Parthapratim Dosgu"t 
M.A, M.Phil, Ph.D 

Principal 
Barasat College 



BARASAT COLLEGE 
(Amliated to West Bengal State University) 

I, Kalyani Rond, P.0. Nabapnily 
P.S. BaraNat, Kolkata-700126 

Phone: +91-33-35564702 
Website: www.barasatcollege.ac.in 

-mail: barasatcollege72.@yahoo.com 

NOTICE INTERNAL EXAMINATION-2022 

B.COM (Honours & General) 

Semester-

Date Honours General 
3.00 P.M.-4. 00 P.M. 5:00 P.M.-6.00 P.M. 

13/12/22 (Tuesday) Financial Accounting, I Financial Accounting,I 

14/12/22 (Wednesday) Principles& Practice of Principles & Practice of 

Management Management 

15/12/22 (Thursday) Business Economics 

Dr.Parthazratim Dasgupta 
M.A, M.Phil, Ph.D 

Psinipa 
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